
Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Pyrig, Sophia (530)1 6.40Pyrig, Sophia (530)1 7.40Pyrig, Sophia (530)1 6.30 27.70Pyrig, Sophia (530) Pyrig, Sophia (530)1 17.60
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Greppi, Tiziana (520)1 9.10Janov, Elexa (522)1 8.80Janov, Elexa (522)1 9.00 34.90Greppi, Tiziana (520) Greppi, Tiziana (520)1 18.60

Janov, Elexa (522)2 8.90Greppi, Tiziana (520)2 8.70Gareeva, Kamilla (518)2 8.60 34.70Janov, Elexa (522) Janov, Elexa (522)2 28.20

Gareeva, Kamilla (518)3 8.50Gareeva, Kamilla (518)3 8.40Greppi, Tiziana (520)3 7.80 32.30Chugay, Elena (Alyona Gareeva, Kamilla (513 38.10

Chugay, Elena (Alyona) 4 8.10Meronen, Vlada (525)4 7.80Meronen, Vlada (525)4 7.00 30.90Gareeva, Kamilla (518) Chugay, Elena (Alyo4 47.70

Meronen, Vlada (525)5 7.90Chugay, Elena (Alyona) 5 7.50Chugay, Elena (Alyona) 5 7.00 30.50Meronen, Vlada (525) Meronen, Vlada (5255 57.60

Hayoun, Gabriella (521)6 7.40Phou, Aurora (529)6 7.00Parkinson, Molly (528)6 6.60 26.90Phou, Aurora (529) Hayoun, Gabriella (56 67.50

Tesenin, Claudia (535)7 7.10Hayoun, Gabriella (521)7 6.30Hayoun, Gabriella (521)7 6.50 26.30Tesenin, Claudia (535) Phou, Aurora (529)7 76.60

Phou, Aurora (529)8 6.50Tesenin, Claudia (535)8 6.30Caicedo, Paula (513)8 6.10 25.30Caicedo, Paula (513) Tesenin, Claudia (538 86.40

Parkinson, Molly (528)9 5.50Efraim, Ariella (517)9 5.90Phou, Aurora (529)9 6.00 23.60Hayoun, Gabriella (521 Caicedo, Paula (513)9 96.40

Efraim, Ariella (517)10 5.30Caicedo, Paula (513)10 5.70Tesenin, Claudia (535)10 4.90 22.20Parkinson, Molly (528) Parkinson, Molly (5210 106.10

Caicedo, Paula (513)11 3.90Parkinson, Molly (528)11 5.60Efraim, Ariella (517)11 4.60 21.80Efraim, Ariella (517) Efraim, Ariella (517)11 115.90
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Areizaga, Maria Eugenia1 8.90Santiago, Isabela (531)1 8.70Yi Lopez, Tani (540)1 8.40 33.50Yi Lopez, Tani (540) Yi Lopez, Tani (540)1 19.10

Yi Lopez, Tani (540)2 8.50Sokolova, Daria (534)2 8.30Montano, Gabriela (527)2 8.30 32.30Zilli, Isabella (541) Santiago, Isabela (532 28.80

Zilli, Isabella (541)3 8.10Ackerman, Mia (511)3 8.20Gonzalez, Thalia (519)3 7.70 32.10Santiago, Isabela (531) Zilli, Isabella (541)3 38.60

Gonzalez, Thalia (519)4 8.00Zilli, Isabella (541)4 8.00Crosby, Annalise (516)4 7.60 31.90Crosby, Annalise (516) Gonzalez, Thalia (514 48.50

Santiago, Isabela (531)5 8.00Crosby, Annalise (516)5 8.00Thomas, Katerina (536)5 7.40 31.90Gonzalez, Thalia (519) Crosby, Annalise (515 58.30

Crosby, Annalise (516)6 7.80Gonzalez, Thalia (519)6 7.70Ackerman, Mia (511)6 7.40 30.90Montano, Gabriela (527 Ackerman, Mia (511)6 68.30

Ackerman, Mia (511)7 7.60Yi Lopez, Tani (540)7 7.40Santiago, Isabela (531)7 6.90 30.50Sokolova, Daria (534) Areizaga, Maria Euge7 78.30

Sokolova, Daria (534)8 7.60Thomas, Katerina (536)8 7.40Areizaga, Maria Eugenia8 6.80 30.00Ackerman, Mia (511) Sokolova, Daria (5348 88.20

Thomas, Katerina (536)9 7.50Areizaga, Maria Eugenia9 7.20Zilli, Isabella (541)9 6.60 29.80Thomas, Katerina (536) Thomas, Katerina (59 97.60

Tsybulski, Alice (538)10 7.40Moghaddam, Sara (526)10 7.20Zassypkina, Anastasia (10 6.50 28.30Areizaga, Maria Eugeni Montano, Gabriela (510 107.20

Moghaddam, Sara (526)11 6.60Montano, Gabriela (527)11 6.70Moghaddam, Sara (526)11 6.20 27.30Moghaddam, Sara (526 Moghaddam, Sara (511 117.00

Montano, Gabriela (527)12 6.20Zassypkina, Anastasia (12 6.40Sokolova, Daria (534)12 6.20 25.00Zassypkina, Anastasia Zassypkina, Anastasi12 126.00

Zassypkina, Anastasia (13 4.40Tsybulski, Alice (538)13 6.40Tsybulski, Alice (538)13 5.20 23.20Tsybulski, Alice (538) Tsybulski, Alice (538)13 135.40
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Bolivar, Cecilia (512)1 8.80Tomasello, Samantha (51 8.80Tomasello, Samantha (51 7.70 32.40Tomasello, Samantha ( Tomasello, Samanth1 17.50

Christman, Erin (514)2 8.70Bolivar, Cecilia (512)2 7.10Bolivar, Cecilia (512)2 6.60 29.90Bolivar, Cecilia (512) Bolivar, Cecilia (512)2 27.20

Tomasello, Samantha (53 8.00Kenny, Grace (523)3 6.80Christman, Erin (514)3 6.60 27.70Kenny, Grace (523) Kenny, Grace (523)3 37.10

Kenny, Grace (523)4 6.30Christman, Erin (514)4 6.70Kenny, Grace (523)4 5.20 25.50Christman, Erin (514) Christman, Erin (514)4 46.40

Shikhimova, Anna (533)5 4.80Shikhimova, Anna (533)5 6.00Shikhimova, Anna (533)5 4.50 21.40Shikhimova, Anna (533 Shikhimova, Anna (55 56.10
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Award Summary
26-Jan-15

Suncoast Rhythmic Gymnastics Invitational
Tampa, Florida

Jan 24 - 25, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Savuskan, Gali (532)1 6.60Savuskan, Gali (532)1 5.70Savuskan, Gali (532)1 1.70 20.70Savuskan, Gali (532) Savuskan, Gali (532)1 16.70
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